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Montag Dienstag Mittwoch
gerade ungerade gerade ungerade gerade ungerade

08:15
08:30
08:45
09:00
09:15
09:30
09:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45
18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45
19:00

Donnerstag Freitag
gerade ungerade gerade ungerade

08:30

Ökologie 1

5.03.104 (?)

SS 
Glaz.morph.

2.05.1.08

Gruppe 1

SS 
Glaz.morph.

2.05.1.08

Gruppe 2

MS Hydro

2.05.1.08

Bronstert

MS Biogeo

2.05.0.10

Allgemeine Zoologie

1.08.14.05

Klausuren 

Bodenkunde
Bi o ge o gra phie

Ökologie
Physik

Hydrologie

Vorträge
Glazialmorph

Hydrologie
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08:45
09:00
09:15
09:30
09:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45
18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45
19:00
19:15

Klausuren 

Bodenkunde
Bi o ge o gra phie

Ökologie
Physik

Hydrologie

Vorträge
Glazialmorph

Hydrologie

Ü Exp.phy.

2.27.0.29

Gruppe 1

Ü Exp.phy.

2.27.0.29

Gruppe 2

MS Hydro

2.05.1.08

Bronstert

Experimentalphysik

2.27.0.01

Ökologie 1

5.03.104 (?)

Bodenkunde

2.12.0.01
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